



THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA Phone: (+254) 0723-799-904; 0769-500-702; 0733-552-223; 0739-552-223 P.O. Box 387-00902, Kikuyu, Kenya

Fax: 020-2192892|Website: www.puea.ac.ke|Email: finance@puea.ac.ke

	FINANCE DEPARTMENT	TMENT						
	F	FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE GOVERMENT SPONSORED STUDEN	OR THE GOVERME	ENT SPONSORED ST	TUDENTS - REVI	TS - REVISED JULY 2019		
			BACHELO	BACHELORS' PROGRAMMES				
	H.A.	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	R2	YI		Ж	YEAR 4
SEMESTER	1" SEMESTER 2ND SEMESTER		I" SEMESTER 2ND SEMESTER	ND SEMESTER	I" SEMESTER	TESTER 2ND SEMESTER	1" SEMESTER 2ND SEMESTER	2ND SEMESTER
	Kshs.	Kshs.	Kshs.	Kshs.	Kshs.	Kshs.	Kshs.	Kshs.
Tuition	8,000.00	8.000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
1 dicion	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Administration Charges								
Student organization fee	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Examination fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Medical fee (out patient only)	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Acitivity fees			2,500.00		2,000.00		2,000.00	
Registration fee	1,000.00		1,000.00		1,000.00		1,000.00	
Student Identity card	500.00							
Caution Money (refundable)	3,000.00							
ICT Levy	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Library fee	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
KUCCPS	1,500.00						1 500 00	
CUE inspection fees	1,500.00		1,500.00		1,500.00		1,500.00	0 000 00
, ,	17,500.00	8,000.00	13,000.00	8,000.00	12,500.00	8,000.00	12,500.00	8,000.00
Total semester fees	25,500.00	16,000.00	21,000.00	16,000.00	20,500.00	16,000.00	20,500.00	16,000.00

b)Teaching Practise fees: Kshs. 18,000/= for School of Education Other Charges Attachement fees: Kshs. 9,000/= payable by 3rd Year for Business, Mass Communication, Hospitality and Tourism Management and Computer Science students Hostel charges: Kshs. 10,000 per semester (excluding meals)

F & B praticals: Kshs. 3,000/= per semester applicable to Hospitality and Tourism Management students

e) Academic trip: Hospitality and Tourism Management students to pay Kshs. 4,000/= per semester

d) Meals: Students are advised to have atleast Kshs. 10,000/= for catering services.

g) Media practicals: Mass Communication students to pay kshs 3,000/= per semester.

h) Graduation fees is charged according to programme level.

NB/ Students are strongly adviced to apply for HELB loans to meet the above fees. Other sources of funding include CDF and HELB BURSARIES.

All tees should be deposited in the following BAINA ACCOUNTS:		
ACCOUNT NAME	BANK ACCOUNT NO	
The Presbyterian University of East Africa	Family 068000006353	
The Preshyterian University of East Africa	Equity 0010291525765	
The Presbyterian University of East Africa	Barclays 0948234572	
THE FIESDYIETIAN OHIVEISHY OF East Affica		
please ensure that your FIII I. NAMES and REGISTRATION/ADMISSION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY	SION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, w	Y IN SLIP, which you present
A VI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	TOTAL STREET OF STREET STREET STREET	